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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

 
Event 101  Girls 7 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  71 Ogiso, Kotomi 50.14 2050.28
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  72 Arzate, Sloan 56.97 171:19.32
WTRC SHARKS-OH  73 Patch, Carly 58.01 1656.83
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  74 Mathur, Rishika 1:03.17 151:07.58
WTRC SHARKS-OH  75 Opperman, Rosie 1:05.58 14NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH  76 Yoho, JoJo 1:23.16 131:31.50
WTRC SHARKS-OH  77 Bucur, Ana 1:24.57 12NT
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  6--- Hegde, Ayra DQ  NT

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 101  Boys 7 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  71 Hundt, Luke 57.96 201:01.60
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  72 Okamoto, Dean 1:00.30 171:06.37
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  73 Reddy, Ayansh 1:03.71 161:06.17
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  74 Mahesh, Vihaan 1:04.15 15NT
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  65 Zola, Isaac 1:10.43 14NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH  66 Gonsalves, Maddox 2:00.03 13NT

 
Event 102  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  81 Gard, Josephine 45.76 2049.60
WTRC SHARKS-OH  82 Zhou, Willamette 46.07 1749.82
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  83 Beabout, Riley 46.09 1645.06
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  84 Brambilla, Catalina 52.02 1550.22
WTRC SHARKS-OH  85 Young, Caroline 56.91 14NT
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  86 Blankenship, Avery 1:01.33 131:03.97
WTRC SHARKS-OH  87 Bryant, Octavia 1:17.16 12NT
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  8--- Ogg, Julie DQ  50.77

Delay initiating arm pull

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  8--- Watts, Mia NS  NT
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  8--- Dragoo, Ariel NS  1:11.26

 
Event 102  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  81 Vollmer, Owen 46.06 2047.59
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  82 Kantner, Skyler 54.49 17NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH  83 Shuai, Garrett 1:04.66 16NT
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  84 Reeger, Max 1:04.83 15NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH  85 Patil, Vihaan 1:07.48 14NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH  86 Robinson, Max 1:07.50 131:13.59
WTRC SHARKS-OH  87 Reagan, Trey 1:13.39 12NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH  88 Graham, Dylan 1:38.03 111:22.57
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  8--- Schablinski, Kavi DQ  1:09.33

Multiple strokes

 
Event 103  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  91 Rowe, Avery 1:27.87 201:30.52
46.7441.13
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 103  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  92 Vollmer, Ellie 1:39.25 171:42.60
50.7748.48

WTRC SHARKS-OH  93 Patton, Hannah 1:48.99 162:05.33
57.2351.76

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  94 Mahesh, Rishika 1:49.69 15NT
55.8353.86

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  95 Hague, Victoria 1:58.17 14NT
1:01.5456.63

WTRC SHARKS-OH  96 Reagan, Maddie 2:01.81 132:22.55
1:03.4158.40

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  97 Flecher, Ava 2:03.04 12NT
1:05.6357.41

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH  98 Taylor, Jazz 2:09.42 11NT
1:12.4956.93

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  99 Leon, Vera 2:38.95 9NT
1:27.211:11.74

WTRC SHARKS-OH  9--- Hakim, Lila DQ  NT
Delay initiating turn

48.9642.88

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  9--- Standrityuk, Nicole NS  NT
 
Event 103  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  91 Stamm, Reed 1:38.69 201:37.04
52.0246.67

WTRC SHARKS-OH  92 Maag, Jacob 1:48.74 17NT
59.1549.59

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  93 Wheeler, Grant 1:50.39 16NT
1:00.7949.60

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  94 Blevins, Marcus 1:58.85 15NT
1:01.7057.15

WTRC SHARKS-OH  95 Oerther, Koen 2:09.88 142:20.99
1:08.731:01.15

WTRC SHARKS-OH  96 Gill, Elan 2:10.30 13NT
1:12.8157.49

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  9--- Tomer, Kiaan DQ  2:05.75
Multiple strokes

56.1152.05

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  9--- Parker, Will DQ  1:24.58
Delay initiating turn

42.0637.42

 
Event 104  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 101 Patch, Taylor 1:18.77 201:18.97
40.5538.22

WTRC SHARKS-OH 102 Shakhsadinova, Dilara 1:32.72 17NT
46.7146.01

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 103 Scanlon, Madelyn 1:50.12 162:08.61
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 104 Beabout, Logan 1:52.75 15NT

57.8954.86

WTRC SHARKS-OH 105 Schuett, Karli 2:17.17 14NT
1:15.561:01.61
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 104  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 106 Stremel, Savannah 2:18.19 13NT
1:12.241:05.95

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 10--- Dragoo, Navy NS  2:29.51
 
Event 104  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 101 Voiles, Arlo 1:30.60 201:41.22
45.7444.86

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 102 Bekhru, Benhur 1:37.18 171:52.99
52.1345.05

WTRC SHARKS-OH 103 Shuai, Lucas 1:37.93 161:40.67
52.1745.76

WTRC SHARKS-OH 104 Opperman, Gabriel 1:41.50 151:48.04
53.5747.93

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 105 Mandiga, Karthikeya 1:53.16 14NT
59.3253.84

WTRC SHARKS-OH 106 Chamarthy, Siva 2:00.57 13NT
1:05.0855.49

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 107 Dimitrouleas, Emerson 2:28.35 12NT
1:22.281:06.07

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 10--- Berry, Wyatt DQ  2:02.99
No touch at turn

1:09.621:04.71

 
Event 105  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 111 Blankenship, Myla 1:17.36 201:17.88
40.1237.24

WTRC SHARKS-OH 112 Steele, Annora 1:23.18 171:25.67
44.0839.10

WTRC SHARKS-OH 113 Davis, Harper 1:27.51 161:30.88
44.8542.66

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 114 Moses, Lucia 1:33.36 151:36.01
47.8645.50

WTRC SHARKS-OH 115 Barga, Norah 1:33.65 14NT
49.0644.59

WTRC SHARKS-OH 116 Rohrbacher, Annie 1:35.82 131:33.96
50.4745.35

WTRC SHARKS-OH 117 Shakhsadinova, Leyla 1:37.34 121:39.93
49.9347.41

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 118 Vallabhaneni, Sahasra 1:38.28 111:45.89
53.7744.51

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 119 Rajeev, Niranjana 1:42.69 91:44.19
54.4148.28

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1110 Wall, Emelia 1:44.68 71:50.45
0.021:44.66

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1111 Reddy, Architha 1:48.33 61:45.67
57.8750.46

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1112 Gubbi, Dhariya 1:49.47 51:39.86
56.1553.32

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1113 Hagen, Harper 1:49.92 4NT
58.2551.67
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 105  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1114 Wierwille, Annie 1:50.54 31:40.05
57.8652.68

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1115 Mathur, Ruhaani 2:11.33 22:01.35
1:11.7959.54

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 11--- Bradley, Isabela DQ  1:37.76
Multiple strokes

1:44.60

WTRC SHARKS-OH 11--- Bell, Harper DQ  2:11.09
Not on back off wall

1:01.2252.59

 
Event 105  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 111 Fattah, Hunter 1:20.49 201:21.53
42.1938.30

WTRC SHARKS-OH 112 de Fasselle, Harry 1:25.27 171:31.95
43.5941.68

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 113 Beard, Noah 1:25.37 161:22.16
43.9341.44

WTRC SHARKS-OH 114 Bizzarro, Elliott 1:27.57 151:30.79
45.4842.09

WTRC SHARKS-OH 115 Patton, Weston 1:34.79 141:46.98
48.6246.17

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 116 Sellers, Dezmon 1:35.42 131:38.16
49.8445.58

WTRC SHARKS-OH 117 Magrino, Finn 1:39.92 121:33.05
51.1448.78

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 118 Richter, Jonathan 1:58.62 111:49.53
1:03.0755.55

 
Event 106  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 121 Pianki, Violet 1:07.17 201:08.41
34.5832.59

WTRC SHARKS-OH 122 Tuminello, Sawyer 1:12.71 171:17.41
37.7035.01

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 123 Otten, Cora 1:15.43 161:15.49
38.5036.93

WTRC SHARKS-OH 124 Armstrong, Ellis 1:17.36 151:19.84
40.2337.13

WTRC SHARKS-OH 125 Stamm, Reagan 1:17.80 141:16.67
40.9136.89

WTRC SHARKS-OH 126 Moritz, Natalie 1:18.99 131:21.43
41.1637.83

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 127 Stagg, Ella 1:19.18 121:17.85
41.7037.48

WTRC SHARKS-OH 128 Dronen, Giselle 1:21.81 112:12.92
42.8338.98

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 129 Kafedzhieva, Mikaela 1:23.09 91:19.40
44.5338.56

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1210 Wajdi, Larin 1:26.13 71:28.04
0.101:26.03
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 106  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1211 Bekhru, Melahier 1:26.61 61:31.17
46.3540.26

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1212 Rao, Isha 1:29.10 51:28.37
48.0041.10

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1213 Luketic, Vera 1:30.03 41:30.62
46.3243.71

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1214 Henry, Sydney 1:41.25 31:41.65
2:03.03

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1215 Stremel, Shelby 1:48.83 21:42.17
0.141:48.69

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 12--- Bilger, Cammy DQ  1:38.89
Multiple strokes

53.3948.28

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 12--- Wheeler, Reagan DQ  NT
Multiple strokes

54.9946.17

WTRC SHARKS-OH 12--- Goel, Saisha DQ  NT
Shoulders past vertical toward breast

1:03.4250.04

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 12--- Lapshova, Agata NS  1:21.12
 
Event 106  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 121 Lundbeck, Dash 1:21.86 201:22.77
42.4939.37

WTRC SHARKS-OH 122 Quinn, Cooper 1:24.53 171:27.67
42.5342.00

WTRC SHARKS-OH 123 Scott, William 1:35.39 161:32.05
48.6646.73

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 124 Ehret, Zach 1:43.02 151:43.73
53.7049.32

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 125 Deshmukh, Manan 1:43.92 141:41.14
53.9050.02

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 126 Iyer, Aarnav 1:46.58 131:42.84
1:48.38

WTRC SHARKS-OH 127 Silvia, Timothy 1:59.87 121:50.97
1:05.4454.43

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 12--- Spangler, James NS  NT
 
Event 107  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 141 Wierwille, Elizabeth 1:17.23 201:17.29
39.8037.43

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 132 Chapman, Cedar 1:20.26 171:16.34
41.4438.82

WTRC SHARKS-OH 133 Beecroft, Gretchen 1:21.07 161:17.71
43.3237.75

WTRC SHARKS-OH 134 Case, Madelyn 1:25.64 151:29.53
44.2941.35

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 145 Borchers, Addi 1:32.14 14NT
1:32.47
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 107  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 14--- Ramsey, Maggie DQ  1:24.39
No touch at turn

0.131:23.58

WTRC SHARKS-OH 13--- Newman, Leanne DQ  1:44.67
Toes over lip of gutter after the start

58.6848.92

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 13--- Marsh, Grayson NS  1:20.89
 
Event 107  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 141 Schuette, Levi 1:03.49 201:09.10
33.3030.19

WTRC SHARKS-OH 132 Glotfelter, Matthew 1:05.43 171:04.57
34.0831.35

WTRC SHARKS-OH 143 Dahling, Alex 1:08.02 161:06.49
34.9733.05

WTRC SHARKS-OH 134 Price, Callum 1:09.87 151:16.39
35.3234.55

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 135 Crum, Gavin 1:11.25 141:08.45
36.6434.61

WTRC SHARKS-OH 146 Balow, Parker 1:16.60 131:19.60
39.1837.42

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 137 Henley, Oliver 1:21.32 121:20.11
41.1840.14

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 138 Sun, William 1:23.87 111:24.25
1:23.91

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 139 Beard, Oliver 1:24.93 91:29.04
43.0141.92

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1310 Fussner, Luke 1:25.78 71:25.57
44.0841.70

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1311 Rogers, Cameron 1:28.87 61:31.12
46.1342.74

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1412 Zyble, Max 1:30.51 5NT
46.4144.10

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1313 McNeil, William 1:30.73 41:38.57
49.0341.70

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1314 Steele, Isaac 1:31.00 31:26.08
46.6344.37

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1315 Marcano, Santiago 1:31.97 21:29.09
48.8143.16

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1316 Beckett, Owen 1:34.84 11:42.45
48.9245.92

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1317 Graham, Aaron 1:49.00  1:45.71
56.6152.39

 
Event 107  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 151 Palmer, Kale 1:15.89 201:49.73
39.1536.74

 
Event 108  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  61 Doll, Emmy 24.77 2027.82
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 108  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  52 Lawrence, Natalie 29.00 1736.97
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  53 Kuntz, Camryn 38.13 16NT
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  64 Hegde, Ayra 46.60 1543.61

 
Event 108  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  61 Zola, Isaac 26.31 2028.11
WTRC SHARKS-OH  62 Zhou, Rockson 37.53 1729.07
WTRC SHARKS-OH  63 Gonsalves, Maddox 45.47 1651.67
WTRC SHARKS-OH  5--- Brooks, Oliver DQ  52.75

No touch on turn

 
Event 109  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  71 Mathur, Rishika 20.91 2019.96
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  72 Cimpeanu, Elise 21.13 1723.09
WTRC SHARKS-OH  73 Patch, Carly 21.56 1619.86
WTRC SHARKS-OH  74 Opperman, Rosie 26.10 1527.84
WTRC SHARKS-OH  75 Yoho, JoJo 30.47 1431.65
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  76 Arzate, Sloan 30.83 1324.74

 
Event 109  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  71 Okamoto, Dean 20.52 2022.37
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  72 Reddy, Ayansh 22.91 1720.07
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  73 Hundt, Luke 25.98 1622.65
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  74 Mahesh, Vihaan 26.58 1528.47
WTRC SHARKS-OH  75 Robbins, Thomas 31.94 1432.04

 
Event 110  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  81 Beabout, Riley 17.54 2018.38
WTRC SHARKS-OH  82 Zhou, Willamette 18.27 1719.10
WTRC SHARKS-OH  83 Young, Caroline 20.46 1622.63
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  84 Brambilla, Catalina 20.60 1518.54
WTRC SHARKS-OH  85 Young, Catherine 21.88 1424.31
WTRC SHARKS-OH  86 Bryant, Octavia 28.44 1335.46
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  87 Blankenship, Avery 30.47 1229.90
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  88 Arora, Eva 46.89 1140.36
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  8--- Watts, Mia NS  18.16
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  8--- Dragoo, Ariel NS  27.96

 
Event 110  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  81 Kantner, Skyler 20.61 2020.38
WTRC SHARKS-OH  82 Vollmer, Owen 21.38 1720.53
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  83 Schablinski, Kavi 22.36 1620.32
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  84 Fattah, Cash 23.33 1523.63
WTRC SHARKS-OH  85 Paris, Donovan 23.78 1433.37
WTRC SHARKS-OH  86 Reagan, Trey 24.33 1326.14
WTRC SHARKS-OH  87 Robinson, Max 24.41 1230.36
WTRC SHARKS-OH  88 Patil, Vihaan 26.34 1131.32
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 110  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  89 Reeger, Max 26.78 933.42
WTRC SHARKS-OH  810 Graham, Dylan 29.93 725.17
WTRC SHARKS-OH  811 Shuai, Garrett 30.49 627.94

 
Event 111  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  91 Rowe, Avery 34.49 2036.81
WTRC SHARKS-OH  92 Hakim, Lila 35.60 1736.64
WTRC SHARKS-OH  93 Vollmer, Ellie 37.45 1637.73
WTRC SHARKS-OH  94 Dahling, Savannah 37.64 1538.73
WTRC SHARKS-OH  95 Patton, Hannah 40.53 1444.63
WTRC SHARKS-OH  96 Reagan, Maddie 40.68 1344.04
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  97 Kuntz, Riley 41.48 1243.09
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  98 Malloy, Maggie 42.68 1142.19
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  99 Stickel, Emma 43.02 939.54
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  910 Bakle, Violet 43.81 743.05
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  911 Mahesh, Rishika 45.53 645.61
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH  912 Taylor, Jazz 45.71 546.82
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  913 Hague, Victoria 46.02 449.16
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  914 Flecher, Ava 56.61 359.05
WTRC SHARKS-OH  915 Willis, Milena 1:01.75 21:05.73
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  916 Leon, Vera 1:02.16 11:01.37
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  9--- Standrityuk, Nicole NS  NT

 
Event 111  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  91 Jones, Landon 34.24 2034.20
WTRC SHARKS-OH  92 Stamm, Reed 36.81 1736.82
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  93 Wheeler, Grant 38.70 16NT
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  94 Cimpeanu, Nico 40.07 1543.46
WTRC SHARKS-OH  95 Maag, Ryan 42.31 1442.34
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  96 Tomer, Kiaan 42.53 1341.38
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  97 Arzate, Zach 43.20 1240.51
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  98 Blevins, Marcus 43.87 1146.42
WTRC SHARKS-OH  99 Maag, Jacob 44.92 946.22
WTRC SHARKS-OH  910 Gill, Elan 46.89 7NT
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  911 Skelton, Charlie 47.58 645.49
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  912 Rao, Roshan 47.72 548.61
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  913 Zhao, Matthew 52.64 449.05
WTRC SHARKS-OH  914 Oerther, Koen 59.24 31:00.34

 
Event 112  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 101 Patch, Taylor 31.53 2032.97
WTRC SHARKS-OH 102 Deaton, Clara 33.56 1735.12
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 103 Hundt, Lanie 35.86 1636.96
WTRC SHARKS-OH 104 Noble, Annalise 36.94 1540.65
WTRC SHARKS-OH 105 Shakhsadinova, Dilara 38.10 1439.32
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 106 Rillo, Lucy 40.73 1343.57
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 107 Beabout, Logan 41.37 1245.24
WTRC SHARKS-OH 108 Hary, Kiah 41.63 1146.72
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 112  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 109 Adkins, Bronwyn 43.64 942.34
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1010 Scanlon, Madelyn 45.14 744.98
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1011 Schuett, Karli 50.38 648.87
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1012 Stremel, Savannah 1:00.98 554.92
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 10--- Dragoo, Navy NS  45.24

 
Event 112  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 101 Kearns, Grayson 35.74 2037.60
WTRC SHARKS-OH 102 Shuai, Lucas 38.64 1738.94
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 103 Bekhru, Benhur 38.84 1638.09
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 104 Berry, Wyatt 39.52 1538.31
WTRC SHARKS-OH 105 Bauman, Benjamin 40.05 1439.23
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 106 Mandiga, Karthikeya 42.26 1341.10
WTRC SHARKS-OH 107 Opperman, Gabriel 42.84 1242.53
WTRC SHARKS-OH 108 Deshpande, Miheer 43.46 1146.15
WTRC SHARKS-OH 109 Chamarthy, Siva 46.11 947.46
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 1010 Dimitrouleas, Emerson 1:04.10 71:20.92

 
Event 113  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 111 Rowe, Olivia 29.21 2030.74
WTRC SHARKS-OH 112 Hakim, Lior 30.13 1731.60
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 113 Blankenship, Myla 30.93 1630.72
WTRC SHARKS-OH 114 Steele, Annora 32.08 1532.06
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 115 Hampton, Nina 32.16 1430.03
WTRC SHARKS-OH 116 Lee, Mia 33.19 1334.48
WTRC SHARKS-OH 117 Shakhsadinova, Leyla 33.55 1234.57
WTRC SHARKS-OH 118 Graham, Hailey 33.80 1133.73
WTRC SHARKS-OH 119 Barga, Norah 34.12 935.21
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1110 Davis, Harper 34.96 735.62
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1111 Vallabhaneni, Sahasra 35.28 634.47
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1112 Wade, Caity 36.25 534.39
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1113 Wall, Emelia 36.45 437.89
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1114 Moses, Lucia 37.06 337.63
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1115 Porter, Ashlyn 38.34 238.99
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1116 Wierwille, Annie 38.82 138.05
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1117 Andereck, Hannah 39.58  40.62
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1118 Gubbi, Dhariya 39.63  36.62
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1119 Rohrbacher, Annie 39.90  37.88
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 1120 Cimpeanu, Julia 40.57  42.79
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1121 Reddy, Architha 40.61  40.57
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1122 Mathur, Ruhaani 40.65  38.08
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1123 Bradley, Isabela 41.77  38.48
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1124 Bell, Harper 44.99  40.19
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1125 Hagen, Harper 45.38  45.80

 
Event 113  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 111 de Fasselle, Harry 29.83 2030.85
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 112 Fattah, Hunter 32.56 1732.24
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 113  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 113 Sellers, Dezmon 33.88 1637.98
WTRC SHARKS-OH 114 Patton, Weston 34.75 1535.85
WTRC SHARKS-OH 115 Magrino, Finn 35.23 1434.40
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 116 Beard, Noah 35.68 1334.21
WTRC SHARKS-OH 117 Bizzarro, Elliott 35.96 1235.02
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 118 Smith, Nico 40.34 1138.18
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 119 Richter, Jonathan 41.46 939.46

 
Event 114  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 121 Stamm, Reagan 29.15 2029.34
WTRC SHARKS-OH 122 Armstrong, Ellis 29.93 1729.72
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 123 Kafedzhieva, Mikaela 30.39 1629.40
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 124 Stagg, Ella 30.41 1529.30
WTRC SHARKS-OH 125 Moritz, Natalie 30.63 1430.18
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 126 Otten, Cora 30.67 1329.01
WTRC SHARKS-OH 127 Dronen, Giselle 31.12 1233.24
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 128 Bekhru, Melahier 32.72 1131.51
WTRC SHARKS-OH 129 Luketic, Vera 32.95 933.90
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1210 Wheeler, Reagan 33.39 737.03
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1211 Wajdi, Larin 34.25 634.07
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1212 Bilger, Cammy 34.93 534.52
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1213 Rao, Isha 35.95 435.33
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1214 Patil, Aarnavi 36.36 342.85
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1215 Stremel, Shelby 37.46 236.29
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1216 Henry, Sydney 40.13 139.62
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1217 Goel, Saisha 43.89  1:19.62
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 12--- Lapshova, Agata NS  31.72
WTRC SHARKS-OH 12--- Otchy, Betty NS  29.41

 
Event 114  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 121 Lundbeck, Dash 30.01 2030.30
WTRC SHARKS-OH 122 Quinn, Cooper 31.36 1730.84
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 123 Stickel, Ben 32.61 1631.87
WTRC SHARKS-OH 124 Scott, William 32.66 1533.42
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 125 Deshmukh, Manan 35.11 1435.62
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 126 Reeger, Charlie 36.76 1338.73
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 127 Ehret, Zach 39.31 1238.45
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 128 Iyer, Aarnav 41.05 1139.15
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 129 Adams, Carter 43.99 941.11
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1210 Silvia, Timothy 45.70 742.36
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 12--- Spangler, James NS  33.01
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 12--- Robaina-Hill, Skylur NS  32.95

 
Event 115  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 141 Ramsey, Maggie 30.67 2030.24
WTRC SHARKS-OH 142 Wierwille, Elizabeth 30.75 1729.73
WTRC SHARKS-OH 133 Beecroft, Gretchen 31.28 1628.56
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 134 Kuntz, Eliot 32.54 1532.54
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 115  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 135 Chapman, Cedar 33.35 1432.57
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 146 Borchers, Addi 33.65 13NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH 137 Case, Madelyn 34.22 1235.11
WTRC SHARKS-OH 138 Newman, Leanne 38.63 1137.25
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 13--- Marsh, Grayson NS  31.10

 
Event 115  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 151 Hayden, Alexa 27.95 2027.60
 
Event 115  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 141 Goncharuk, Denys 22.79 2022.47
WTRC SHARKS-OH 142 Tuminello, Wesley 23.84 1724.45
WTRC SHARKS-OH 133 Glotfelter, Matthew 25.42 1625.57
WTRC SHARKS-OH 134 Norell, Thomas 26.49 1526.32
WTRC SHARKS-OH 145 Dahling, Alex 26.89 1426.21
WTRC SHARKS-OH 146 Wilhelm, Jaxon 27.54 1327.64
WTRC SHARKS-OH 137 Hamant, Will 27.79 1227.55
WTRC SHARKS-OH 138 McMahan, Gunnar 28.30 1129.08
WTRC SHARKS-OH 139 Steele, Isaac 29.79 930.68
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 1310 Holmes, Clarke 29.95 730.18
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1311 Khatri, Krish 30.00 632.73
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1312 Sun, William 30.33 530.20
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 1313 Henley, Oliver 31.50 431.47
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1414 Zyble, Max 31.89 332.02
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1315 Fussner, Luke 32.00 231.83
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1316 McNeil, William 33.91 134.69
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1317 Rogers, Cameron 34.87  34.50
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1318 Graham, Aaron 34.88  35.69
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1319 Beckett, Owen 36.42  37.49
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1320 Marcano, Santiago 38.30  35.63
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1321 Graham, Owen 44.20  43.90

 
Event 115  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 151 Palmer, Kale 29.64 2027.87
 
Event 117  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  71 Cimpeanu, Elise 31.86 20NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH  72 Opperman, Rosie 31.87 1739.73
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  73 Mathur, Rishika 31.98 1630.62
WTRC SHARKS-OH  74 Patch, Carly 34.77 1536.44
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  75 Arzate, Sloan 48.52 1445.89
WTRC SHARKS-OH  7--- Yoho, JoJo DQ  NT

Arms past hipline

 
Event 117  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  7--- Mahesh, Vihaan DQ  NT
Alternating Kick
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 117  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  7--- Hundt, Luke DQ  51.28
Alternating Kick

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  7--- Okamoto, Dean DQ  37.21
Arms past hipline

 
Event 118  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  81 Zhou, Willamette 24.34 2030.90
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  82 Brambilla, Catalina 28.94 1724.96
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  83 Blankenship, Avery 32.56 16NT
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  84 Ogg, Julie 33.26 1536.88
WTRC SHARKS-OH  8--- Young, Caroline DQ  31.65

Alternating Kick

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  8--- Arora, Eva DQ  50.66
Alternating Kick

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  8--- Watts, Mia NS  30.41
 
Event 118  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  81 Fattah, Cash 26.63 2027.70
WTRC SHARKS-OH  82 Graham, Dylan 32.38 1731.79
WTRC SHARKS-OH  83 Reagan, Trey 36.31 1644.95
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  8--- Schablinski, Kavi DQ  NT

Other

WTRC SHARKS-OH  8--- Paris, Donovan DQ  NT
Alternating Kick

 
Event 119  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  91 Rowe, Avery 44.30 2048.08
WTRC SHARKS-OH  92 Hakim, Lila 45.92 1753.56
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  93 Bakle, Violet 55.78 1658.07
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  94 Kuntz, Riley 55.96 1558.55
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  95 Stickel, Emma 56.84 1452.34
WTRC SHARKS-OH  96 Reagan, Maddie 56.87 131:01.62
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH  97 Taylor, Jazz 56.95 1258.46
WTRC SHARKS-OH  98 Dahling, Savannah 57.75 11NT
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  99 Malloy, Maggie 59.74 91:02.63
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  910 Mahesh, Rishika 1:04.06 71:00.47
WTRC SHARKS-OH  911 Patton, Hannah 1:06.98 61:06.12
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  912 Hague, Victoria 1:21.58 51:20.34

 
Event 119  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  91 Jones, Landon 48.80 2048.91
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  92 Cimpeanu, Nico 49.12 1753.77
WTRC SHARKS-OH  93 Stamm, Reed 57.36 1655.94
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  94 Blevins, Marcus 58.85 151:02.30
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  95 Tomer, Kiaan 1:00.60 141:04.65
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  96 Arzate, Zach 1:03.00 13NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH  97 Maag, Ryan 1:04.74 1256.48
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  98 Wheeler, Grant 1:05.11 11NT
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 119  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  99 Maag, Jacob 1:06.20 91:06.29
WTRC SHARKS-OH  910 Oerther, Koen 1:28.70 71:36.21
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  9--- Rao, Roshan DQ  1:03.34

Alternating Kick

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  9--- Zhao, Matthew DQ  NT
Alternating Kick

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  9--- Skelton, Charlie DQ  NT
Arms past hipline

 
Event 120  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 101 Patch, Taylor 40.91 2040.64
WTRC SHARKS-OH 102 Deaton, Clara 45.51 1746.05
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 103 Hundt, Lanie 48.34 1648.77
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 104 Beabout, Logan 51.60 1551.51
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 105 Scanlon, Madelyn 54.40 141:03.93
WTRC SHARKS-OH 106 Shakhsadinova, Dilara 54.90 1357.36
WTRC SHARKS-OH 107 Adkins, Bronwyn 1:00.61 1257.15
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 108 Rillo, Lucy 1:01.25 111:01.52
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 109 Stremel, Savannah 1:09.84 959.18
WTRC SHARKS-OH 10--- Noble, Annalise DQ  59.03

Scissors kick

WTRC SHARKS-OH 10--- Hary, Kiah DQ  NT
Arms past hipline

WTRC SHARKS-OH 10--- Schuett, Karli DQ  NT
Non-simultaneous touch

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 10--- Dragoo, Navy NS  1:03.40
 
Event 120  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 101 Voiles, Arlo 49.26 2058.31
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 102 Mandiga, Karthikeya 49.76 1751.79
WTRC SHARKS-OH 103 Kearns, Grayson 51.16 1652.45
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 104 Berry, Wyatt 53.51 1553.04
WTRC SHARKS-OH 105 Bauman, Benjamin 54.58 1450.17
WTRC SHARKS-OH 10--- Chamarthy, Siva DQ  1:09.66

Other

WTRC SHARKS-OH 10--- Opperman, Gabriel DQ  NT
Scissors kick

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 10--- Dimitrouleas, Emerson DQ  NT
Alternating Kick

WTRC SHARKS-OH 10--- Deshpande, Miheer DQ  1:16.75
Other

 
Event 121  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 111 Hakim, Lior 37.82 2042.93
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 112 Hampton, Nina 39.00 1738.31
WTRC SHARKS-OH 113 Rowe, Olivia 43.05 1642.35
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 114 Blankenship, Myla 43.34 1543.48
WTRC SHARKS-OH 115 Davis, Harper 44.54 1446.16
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 121  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 116 Graham, Hailey 45.14 1342.90
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 117 Bradley, Isabela 46.39 1245.32
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 118 Porter, Ashlyn 47.69 1149.43
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 119 Gubbi, Dhariya 50.47 949.96
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 1110 Cimpeanu, Julia 50.89 752.90
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1111 Barga, Norah 52.14 653.46
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1112 Shakhsadinova, Leyla 52.34 551.97
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1113 Moses, Lucia 55.40 459.99
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1114 Wierwille, Annie 55.87 357.18
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1115 Vallabhaneni, Sahasra 57.54 257.08
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1116 Reddy, Architha 58.20 158.56
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1117 Hagen, Harper 59.82  NT
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1118 Rajeev, Niranjana 1:00.32  1:00.17
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1119 Mathur, Ruhaani 1:15.26  NT
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 11--- Wall, Emelia DQ  55.52

Arms past hipline

 
Event 121  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 111 Fattah, Hunter 47.62 2046.46
WTRC SHARKS-OH 112 Robbins, Bennett 50.62 1751.33
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 113 Beard, Noah 50.67 1650.62
WTRC SHARKS-OH 114 Patton, Weston 53.36 151:02.37
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 115 Richter, Jonathan 1:02.15 1457.05
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 116 Smith, Nico 1:06.64 13NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH 11--- Bizzarro, Elliott DQ  44.92

False start

 
Event 122  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 121 Pianki, Violet 38.64 2041.01
WTRC SHARKS-OH 122 Stamm, Reagan 39.10 1738.02
WTRC SHARKS-OH 123 Armstrong, Ellis 40.28 1640.84
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 124 Kafedzhieva, Mikaela 40.95 1539.40
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 125 Wajdi, Larin 44.49 1444.29
WTRC SHARKS-OH 126 Luketic, Vera 45.98 1345.81
WTRC SHARKS-OH 127 Moritz, Natalie 46.34 1245.79
WTRC SHARKS-OH 128 Dronen, Giselle 47.08 1147.84
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 129 Bilger, Cammy 48.11 948.91
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1210 Stremel, Shelby 51.09 748.09
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1211 Rao, Isha 51.90 648.13
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1212 Henry, Sydney 52.29 553.64
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1213 Patil, Aarnavi 52.32 41:02.99
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 12--- Wheeler, Reagan DQ  51.95

Butterfly kick

 
Event 122  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 121 Lundbeck, Dash 42.64 2041.70
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 122 Deshmukh, Manan 44.59 1744.49
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 123 Stickel, Ben 44.84 1643.85
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 122  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 124 Ehret, Zach 48.42 1546.74
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 125 Iyer, Aarnav 53.31 1451.84
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 126 Adams, Carter 57.09 13NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH 127 Silvia, Timothy 1:00.73 121:07.53
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 12--- Reeger, Charlie DQ  53.83

Other

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 12--- Robaina-Hill, Skylur NS  46.83
 
Event 123  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 141 Ramsey, Maggie 41.92 2048.53
WTRC SHARKS-OH 142 Wierwille, Elizabeth 42.23 1742.05
WTRC SHARKS-OH 133 Beecroft, Gretchen 45.16 1641.27
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 134 Chapman, Cedar 45.80 1544.05
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 135 Kuntz, Eliot 48.88 1445.00

 
Event 123  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 151 Hayden, Alexa 37.87 2038.73
 
Event 123  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 141 Bauman, Rowan 30.04 2030.31
WTRC SHARKS-OH 142 Goncharuk, Denys 30.56 1731.47
WTRC SHARKS-OH 133 Price, Callum 31.53 1631.86
WTRC SHARKS-OH 144 Wilhelm, Jaxon 33.26 1534.90
WTRC SHARKS-OH 135 Norell, Thomas 36.19 1437.78
WTRC SHARKS-OH 136 Hamant, Will 36.41 1335.68
WTRC SHARKS-OH 147 Schuette, Levi 37.40 1237.82
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 138 Crum, Gavin 39.54 1140.14
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 139 Holmes, Clarke 40.12 942.58
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1410 Zyble, Max 41.18 7NT
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1411 Jiang, Derek 41.74 646.10
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1312 Sun, William 42.76 548.11
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1313 Khatri, Krish 42.82 447.24
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1414 Balow, Parker 43.35 348.55
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1315 Steele, Isaac 44.21 248.88
WTRC SHARKS-OH 13*16 Rogers, Cameron 46.38  . 5045.57
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 13*16 Beard, Oliver 46.38  . 5046.51
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1318 Fussner, Luke 46.81  47.72
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1319 Graham, Owen 57.62  55.87
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 13--- Marcano, Santiago DQ  1:03.30

Arms past hipline

WTRC SHARKS-OH 13--- Beckett, Owen DQ  52.02
Scissors kick

 
Event 123  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 151 Palmer, Kale 38.18 2038.32
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

 
Event 124  Girls 7 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  71 Mathur, Rishika 1:07.08 20NT
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  72 Ogiso, Kotomi 1:07.22 1758.53
WTRC SHARKS-OH  7--- Opperman, Rosie DQ  NT

Scissors kick

 
Event 124  Boys 7 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  7--- Okamoto, Dean DQ  1:19.08
Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 125  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  81 Gard, Josephine 46.67 2048.02
WTRC SHARKS-OH  82 Young, Catherine 56.73 171:04.76
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  83 Beabout, Riley 58.43 16NT
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  84 Ogg, Julie 1:08.91 151:10.12

 
Event 125  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  81 Vollmer, Owen 59.78 201:01.93
 
Event 126  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  91 Hakim, Lila 1:34.12 20NT
51.4442.68

WTRC SHARKS-OH  92 Vollmer, Ellie 1:54.48 171:52.65
1:01.4952.99

 
Event 126  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  91 Parker, Will 1:28.91 201:25.52
49.1939.72

 
Event 127  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 101 Noble, Annalise 1:48.62 201:56.43
59.4749.15

WTRC SHARKS-OH 10--- Hary, Kiah DQ  NT
Non-simultaneous arms

1:16.801:05.96

 
Event 127  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 101 Voiles, Arlo 1:47.54 20NT
57.0750.47

 
Event 128  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 111 Hakim, Lior 1:20.41 201:21.89
43.0537.36

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 112 Hampton, Nina 1:23.31 171:18.43
47.0436.27
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 128  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 113 Wade, Caity 1:31.38 161:29.94
47.6343.75

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 114 Porter, Ashlyn 1:43.56 151:39.51
56.6246.94

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 115 Moses, Lucia 1:47.87 141:49.57
59.3548.52

WTRC SHARKS-OH 116 Davis, Harper 1:48.17 132:23.47
57.5150.66

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 117 Andereck, Hannah 2:02.63 12NT
1:08.4954.14

 
Event 128  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 111 de Fasselle, Harry 1:16.16 201:15.46
39.6936.47

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 112 Smith, Nico 1:47.70 17NT
58.3549.35

WTRC SHARKS-OH 113 Magrino, Finn 2:20.39 16NT
1:16.561:03.83

 
Event 129  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 121 Otten, Cora 1:14.06 201:12.97
38.7735.29

WTRC SHARKS-OH 122 Otchy, Betty 1:16.27 171:10.83
39.6136.66

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 123 Stagg, Ella 1:19.31 161:17.01
44.5134.80

WTRC SHARKS-OH 124 Pianki, Violet 1:21.21 151:10.37
42.2838.93

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 12--- Jiang, Sophie NS  NT
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 12--- Lapshova, Agata NS  1:22.16

 
Event 129  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 121 Ehret, Zach 1:43.96 201:48.66
57.6146.35

 
Event 130  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 131 Case, Madelyn 1:40.71 201:34.69
52.9847.73

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 13--- Marsh, Grayson NS  1:25.91
 
Event 130  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 151 Hayden, Alexa 1:10.11 201:10.24
36.8833.23

 
Event 130  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 141 Goncharuk, Denys 56.59 2054.99
29.9926.60
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 130  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 142 Bauman, Rowan 1:02.25 171:05.38
32.9429.31

WTRC SHARKS-OH 133 Glotfelter, Matthew 1:09.46 161:07.94
37.3832.08

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 134 Holmes, Clarke 1:17.92 151:17.37
40.8837.04

WTRC SHARKS-OH 135 Hamant, Will 1:19.24 141:32.36
40.7938.45

WTRC SHARKS-OH 146 Balow, Parker 1:28.83 131:38.62
49.3339.50

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 137 McNeil, William 1:36.87 12NT
55.2641.61

 
Event 131  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  81 Gard, Josephine 1:30.72 201:29.63
48.9841.74

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  82 Beabout, Riley 1:36.51 171:35.31
53.2643.25

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  83 Brambilla, Catalina 1:41.36 161:38.45
56.0345.33

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  74 Ogiso, Kotomi 1:43.55 152:00.40
52.2251.33

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  85 Ogg, Julie 1:44.30 141:44.75
57.2947.01

WTRC SHARKS-OH  76 Bucur, Ana 2:01.60 13NT
1:04.4857.12

WTRC SHARKS-OH  7--- Patch, Carly NS  1:58.08
 
Event 131  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  81 Vollmer, Owen 1:39.11 201:33.52
53.7545.36

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  82 Kantner, Skyler 1:55.04 17NT
1:04.2950.75

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  83 Schablinski, Kavi 1:57.14 16NT
1:00.9956.15

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  84 Fattah, Cash 1:59.44 152:02.61
1:00.9858.46

WTRC SHARKS-OH  85 Robinson, Max 1:59.82 142:19.09
1:03.3856.44

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  76 Hundt, Luke 2:03.96 132:03.76
1:07.6056.36

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  77 Mahesh, Vihaan 2:11.40 12NT
1:10.691:00.71

 
Event 132  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 101 Hundt, Lanie 2:45.74 202:58.17
39.5543.4244.9237.85

WTRC SHARKS-OH 102 Deaton, Clara 2:50.97 172:55.60
44.5545.7144.4936.22
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 132  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  93 Vollmer, Ellie 2:58.48 162:56.99
45.1147.1245.7640.49

WTRC SHARKS-OH  94 Rowe, Avery 3:00.91 153:26.20
49.2347.6745.8138.20

WTRC SHARKS-OH  95 Dahling, Savannah 3:07.58 14NT
47.1751.4048.6740.34

WTRC SHARKS-OH 106 Noble, Annalise 3:08.34 133:11.79
45.0249.6550.0243.65

WTRC SHARKS-OH 107 Shakhsadinova, Dilara 3:15.82 123:14.87
52.7453.6250.3439.12

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  98 Kuntz, Riley 3:21.77 113:30.24
48.2951.5353.2748.68

WTRC SHARKS-OH  99 Reagan, Maddie 3:40.35 9NT
54.781:00.571:00.0045.00

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1010 Scanlon, Madelyn 3:40.90 73:30.70
53.3055.4758.2653.87

WTRC SHARKS-OH  911 Patton, Hannah 3:50.33 63:49.81
56.481:01.121:02.7449.99

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1012 Hary, Kiah 3:52.64 54:09.69
1:06.131:03.1958.4244.90

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  913 Mahesh, Rishika 4:01.55 4NT
59.251:06.091:03.4452.77

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1014 Stremel, Savannah 4:38.45 3NT
1:13.401:13.271:11.531:00.25

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  9--- Stickel, Emma NS  3:28.61
 
Event 132  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  91 Parker, Will 2:28.05 202:29.33
39.6238.4536.8733.11

WTRC SHARKS-OH 102 Kearns, Grayson 3:15.94 173:19.00
47.7952.4950.9044.76

WTRC SHARKS-OH 103 Opperman, Gabriel 3:36.97 163:43.40
56.9357.4057.3945.25

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  94 Arzate, Zach 3:46.32 15NT
55.591:00.9659.9449.83

WTRC SHARKS-OH  95 Gill, Elan 4:00.43 14NT
59.301:10.351:03.7247.06

WTRC SHARKS-OH  96 Oerther, Koen 4:50.47 134:50.38
1:12.121:15.071:16.371:06.91

 
Event 133  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 121 Otchy, Betty 2:24.66 202:21.28
36.6038.3237.6832.06

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 122 Otten, Cora 2:25.05 172:48.30
36.0137.4237.6633.96

WTRC SHARKS-OH 123 Armstrong, Ellis 2:28.91 162:34.36
37.9139.3938.6133.00

WTRC SHARKS-OH 114 Hakim, Lior 2:31.32 152:30.35
38.2239.4540.1633.49

WTRC SHARKS-OH 125 Moritz, Natalie 2:33.31 142:32.99
38.5040.0840.8133.92
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 133  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 116 Blankenship, Myla 2:35.27 132:35.28
40.6241.6839.4933.48

WTRC SHARKS-OH 117 Rowe, Olivia 2:47.50 122:56.93
41.5442.6343.8839.45

WTRC SHARKS-OH 118 Graham, Hailey 2:50.82 112:53.46
40.9745.7544.0540.05

WTRC SHARKS-OH 119 Shakhsadinova, Leyla 2:51.44 92:57.17
44.4245.6443.2538.13

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1210 Bekhru, Melahier 2:52.11 72:54.99
43.4446.3045.4136.96

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1111 Wade, Caity 2:55.96 62:55.03
42.9846.0444.2242.72

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1212 Bilger, Cammy 2:58.61 52:56.38
47.9148.1045.1537.45

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1213 Rao, Isha 3:00.42 43:01.28
17.792:20.6139.61

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1114 Rohrbacher, Annie 3:01.50 33:09.73
45.0647.7046.8041.94

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1115 Wierwille, Annie 3:05.59 23:04.18
48.5747.5347.5041.99

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1216 Wheeler, Reagan 3:06.35 1NT
49.2151.0547.3938.70

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1117 Gubbi, Dhariya 3:19.16  3:13.73
50.2254.3351.5543.06

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1118 Bradley, Isabela 3:21.78  NT
48.9356.1154.0442.70

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1119 Rajeev, Niranjana 3:22.79  3:29.85
50.6954.9552.8144.34

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1220 Henry, Sydney 3:32.16  NT
54.2558.0254.1545.74

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1121 Andereck, Hannah 3:38.61  NT
54.6258.5856.5548.86

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1122 Bell, Harper 4:00.32  3:46.84
59.911:04.611:01.9353.87

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1223 Goel, Saisha 4:00.40  NT
1:05.191:04.501:02.7247.99

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 12--- Lapshova, Agata NS  2:26.92
 
Event 133  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 111 de Fasselle, Harry 2:28.95 202:31.55
36.3939.4339.1034.03

WTRC SHARKS-OH 122 Lundbeck, Dash 2:32.76 172:35.08
36.3841.5939.8134.98

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 123 Stickel, Ben 2:36.60 162:38.78
39.8439.9541.3135.50

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 114 Fattah, Hunter 2:45.22 152:38.58
40.1943.8143.7637.46

WTRC SHARKS-OH 125 Quinn, Cooper 2:46.27 142:45.30
38.7243.7445.7038.11

WTRC SHARKS-OH 126 Scott, William 2:50.59 133:06.24
41.0747.2344.4237.87
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 133  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 117 Patton, Weston 3:01.98 123:15.24
54.5146.751:30.12

WTRC SHARKS-OH 118 Robbins, Bennett 3:28.74 113:36.41
50.6255.1254.1148.89

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 119 Richter, Jonathan 3:40.89 9NT
52.4858.2658.5151.64

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1210 Silvia, Timothy 3:55.43 73:41.51
1:01.921:02.621:01.0649.83

 
Event 134  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 131 Chapman, Cedar 2:36.08 202:34.37
39.0441.6740.2235.15

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 132 Kuntz, Eliot 2:36.75 172:46.59
38.8641.6340.4135.85

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 143 Borchers, Addi 2:51.88 16NT
43.6445.7144.1438.39

WTRC SHARKS-OH 134 Newman, Leanne 3:11.26 153:00.54
51.5350.0849.2040.45

WTRC SHARKS-OH 13--- Case, Madelyn DQ  2:53.16
False start

42.9043.6742.6036.75

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 13--- Marsh, Grayson NS  2:37.66
 
Event 134  Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 151 Hayden, Alexa 2:13.57 202:14.08
33.1234.9234.6230.91

 
Event 134  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 141 Schuette, Levi 1:55.98 201:57.04
30.2330.0129.3126.43

WTRC SHARKS-OH 142 Tuminello, Wesley 1:57.25 172:12.86
30.4130.7529.9826.11

WTRC SHARKS-OH 133 Norell, Thomas 2:07.13 162:13.86
32.6633.2032.5528.72

WTRC SHARKS-OH 134 Price, Callum 2:09.30 152:15.66
32.1633.4533.9229.77

WTRC SHARKS-OH 135 Hamant, Will 2:12.96 142:20.87
33.5434.8934.3930.14

WTRC SHARKS-OH 146 Dahling, Alex 2:13.25 132:12.89
34.0334.5034.6430.08

WTRC SHARKS-OH 147 Wilhelm, Jaxon 2:20.16 122:16.04
37.6936.3835.2830.81

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 138 Crum, Gavin 2:21.42 112:24.31
35.5436.5836.2133.09

WTRC SHARKS-OH 149 Balow, Parker 2:23.45 92:22.25
35.1038.2536.8433.26

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1310 Sun, William 2:25.39 72:30.26
36.2937.4737.3934.24

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 1311 Holmes, Clarke 2:33.22 62:31.36
36.3840.4641.1435.24
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 134  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1312 Khatri, Krish 2:34.15 52:25.50
39.1041.7438.6434.67

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 1313 Henley, Oliver 2:39.01 42:37.04
39.0444.3940.3535.23

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 1314 Beard, Oliver 2:41.57 32:33.24
42.1843.3041.0835.01

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1415 Jiang, Derek 2:44.51 22:43.42
41.3445.5241.4636.19

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1316 Rogers, Cameron 2:51.40 13:04.49
43.3344.5645.5138.00

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1317 Graham, Aaron 3:07.13  3:06.00
46.2751.8848.3640.62

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1318 Graham, Owen 3:30.81  3:39.54
54.5155.2953.8047.21

 
Event 134  Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 151 Palmer, Kale 2:21.90 202:15.65
37.5337.7936.1530.43

 
Event 201  Girls 7 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  71 Yike, Lana 41.81 2044.78
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  72 Ogiso, Kotomi 44.61 1745.36
WTRC SHARKS-OH  73 Patch, Carly 47.83 1646.07
WTRC SHARKS-OH  74 Flora, Giulia 55.92 1554.49
WTRC SHARKS-OH  75 Yoho, JoJo 1:10.26 141:15.49
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  66 Hegde, Ayra 1:37.80 13NT
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  7--- Arzate, Sloan NS  1:22.58

 
Event 201  Boys 7 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  71 Reddy, Ayansh 49.50 2054.35
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  72 Hundt, Luke 56.41 1754.77
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  63 Mallott, Reid 1:02.91 161:13.14
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  64 Zola, Isaac 1:15.41 151:08.62
WTRC SHARKS-OH  65 Gonsalves, Maddox 1:31.79 141:51.22
WTRC SHARKS-OH  6--- Zhou, Rockson DQ  1:20.76

No touch on turn

 
Event 202  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  81 Gard, Josephine 38.61 2041.38
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH  82 Hoover, Penny 38.74 1743.14
WTRC SHARKS-OH  83 Zhou, Willamette 42.19 1647.87
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  84 Brambilla, Catalina 44.94 1545.07
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  85 Perrigo, Quinn 45.98 1442.49
WTRC SHARKS-OH  86 Young, Catherine 46.89 1353.03
WTRC SHARKS-OH  87 Young, Caroline 50.73 1247.52
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH  88 Miller, Hadley 52.54 11NT
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  89 Hess, Amelia 54.52 957.27
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  810 Blankenship, Avery 57.63 71:05.52
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 202  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  811 Garcia-Izquierdo, Victoria 1:00.58 61:03.79
WTRC SHARKS-OH  812 Bryant, Octavia 1:19.76 51:29.86
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  8--- Dragoo, Ariel NS  1:12.19
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  8--- Arora, Eva NS  NT
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  8--- McNamara, Chloe NS  1:17.71

 
Event 202  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  81 Vollmer, Owen 44.59 2043.55
WTRC SHARKS-OH  82 Deaton, Owen 49.75 1749.12
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  83 Schablinski, Kavi 50.05 1646.46
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  84 Newcomer, Liam 50.60 1552.53
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  85 Lu, Xavier 52.04 1453.09
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  86 Kantner, Skyler 52.39 13NT
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  87 Reeger, Max 54.33 12NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH  88 Robinson, Max 55.99 111:04.45
WTRC SHARKS-OH  89 Shuai, Garrett 1:03.55 9NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH  810 Graham, Dylan 1:04.29 71:06.92
WTRC SHARKS-OH  8--- Paris, Donovan NS  1:05.42
WTRC SHARKS-OH  8--- Reagan, Trey NS  1:01.27

 
Event 203  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  91 Hakim, Lila 1:18.94 201:27.07
42.0236.92

WTRC SHARKS-OH  92 Vollmer, Ellie 1:19.94 171:26.39
42.1237.82

WTRC SHARKS-OH  93 Rowe, Avery 1:20.06 161:26.61
42.3437.72

WTRC SHARKS-OH  94 Dahling, Savannah 1:31.77 151:29.37
50.6641.11

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  95 Stickel, Emma 1:32.73 141:37.86
49.8042.93

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  96 Kuntz, Riley 1:36.91 131:35.78
50.6346.28

WTRC SHARKS-OH  97 Patton, Hannah 1:37.69 121:47.50
52.6245.07

WTRC SHARKS-OH  98 Reagan, Maddie 1:45.97 111:45.97
59.2346.74

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  99 Coffing, Elliot 1:48.68 9NT
59.0349.65

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH  910 Taylor, Jazz 1:50.03 71:51.06
1:02.5347.50

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  911 Prendeville, Mallory 1:53.04 6NT
1:00.7852.26

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH  912 Parker, Chloe 2:00.10 51:57.62
1:05.1055.00

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  913 Leon, Vera 2:22.34 4NT
1:19.801:02.54

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  9--- Hague, Victoria DQ  NT
No touch on turn

30.6853.85
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 203  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  9--- Standrityuk, Nicole NS  2:09.10
 
Event 203  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  91 Cimpeanu, Nico 1:32.19 20NT
50.2441.95

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  92 Tomer, Kiaan 1:32.24 171:33.52
49.2742.97

WTRC SHARKS-OH  93 Maag, Ryan 1:32.74 161:56.25
49.6943.05

WTRC SHARKS-OH  94 Maag, Jacob 1:35.78 151:43.91
51.1744.61

WTRC SHARKS-OH  95 Gill, Elan 1:39.96 14NT
54.5645.40

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  96 Arzate, Zach 1:44.73 131:38.58
59.4145.32

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  97 Blevins, Marcus 1:48.26 12NT
1:02.0446.22

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  98 Rao, Roshan 1:49.62 111:56.86
58.2851.34

WTRC SHARKS-OH  99 Oerther, Koen 2:11.63 92:10.89
1:10.451:01.18

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  910 Buoni, Landon 2:12.26 7NT
1:16.1256.14

 
Event 204  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 101 Deaton, Clara 1:17.27 201:23.14
41.6435.63

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 102 Hurst, Alexis 1:18.56 171:32.20
40.7137.85

WTRC SHARKS-OH 103 Noble, Annalise 1:22.36 161:34.85
44.2838.08

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 104 Hundt, Lanie 1:23.56 151:22.38
43.7939.77

WTRC SHARKS-OH 105 Shakhsadinova, Dilara 1:25.10 141:25.42
45.5839.52

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 106 McCarty, Julia 1:32.88 131:35.68
49.9442.94

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 107 Rillo, Lucy 1:34.74 121:30.38
51.4443.30

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 108 San Filippo, Violet 1:39.50 111:42.87
53.2646.24

WTRC SHARKS-OH 109 Hary, Kiah 1:49.76 91:43.54
58.7051.06

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1010 Hayes, Kara 1:56.09 7NT
1:01.1954.90

WTRC SHARKS-OH 10--- Patch, Taylor DQ  1:17.47
False start

36.9733.07

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 10--- Dragoo, Navy NS  2:10.19
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

 
Event 204  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 101 Voiles, Arlo 1:20.66 201:27.05
40.9639.70

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 102 Hoover, Kevin 1:23.22 171:27.84
44.5138.71

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 103 Bekhru, Benhur 1:24.44 161:33.99
45.5338.91

WTRC SHARKS-OH 104 Kearns, Grayson 1:30.01 151:29.32
49.4740.54

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 105 Berry, Wyatt 1:31.16 141:33.56
47.8643.30

WTRC SHARKS-OH 106 Bauman, Benjamin 1:34.14 131:34.51
50.8143.33

WTRC SHARKS-OH 107 Shuai, Lucas 1:35.68 121:57.66
54.2441.44

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 108 Pope, Dely 1:41.11 111:45.01
53.4947.62

 
Event 205  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 111 Hakim, Lior 1:07.18 201:08.35
35.9531.23

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 112 Blankenship, Myla 1:09.81 171:08.71
36.7033.11

WTRC SHARKS-OH 113 Rowe, Olivia 1:10.02 161:11.41
37.5832.44

WTRC SHARKS-OH 114 Shakhsadinova, Leyla 1:14.27 151:19.40
39.2735.00

WTRC SHARKS-OH 115 Graham, Hailey 1:15.53 141:14.72
39.0436.49

WTRC SHARKS-OH 116 Lee, Mia 1:16.42 131:17.93
41.5534.87

WTRC SHARKS-OH 117 Davis, Harper 1:17.41 121:21.16
40.8436.57

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 118 Martyn, Millie 1:19.05 111:19.23
42.4336.62

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 119 Wade, Caity 1:19.52 91:20.17
41.1838.34

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1110 Book, Noelle 1:20.45 71:19.16
42.9537.50

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1111 Rohrbacher, Annie 1:24.86 61:21.98
44.8140.05

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1112 Gubbi, Dhariya 1:24.94 51:24.97
45.1339.81

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1113 Wall, Emelia 1:27.24 42:08.79
48.7838.46

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1114 Wierwille, Annie 1:28.94 31:26.50
48.4440.50

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1115 Vallabhaneni, Sahasra 1:29.01 2NT
49.0439.97

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1116 Porter, Ashlyn 1:33.83 11:27.35
50.1743.66
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 205  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1117 Reddy, Architha 1:34.12  1:32.85
51.2142.91

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1118 Bell, Harper 1:36.40  1:36.38
53.1543.25

WTRC SHARKS-OH 11--- Steele, Annora DQ  1:12.51
False start

39.4333.32

 
Event 205  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 111 de Fasselle, Harry 1:07.97 201:06.73
36.0431.93

WTRC SHARKS-OH 112 Bizzarro, Elliott 1:16.92 171:18.91
39.4637.46

WTRC SHARKS-OH 113 Magrino, Finn 1:17.56 161:19.51
40.5137.05

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 114 Sellers, Dezmon 1:18.55 151:17.33
43.5634.99

WTRC SHARKS-OH 115 Patton, Weston 1:29.11 141:29.69
47.9041.21

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 116 Smith, Nico 1:35.58 131:30.92
0.071:35.51

WTRC SHARKS-OH 117 Page, Bennett 1:59.36 121:56.42
1:06.3852.98

 
Event 206  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 121 Otchy, Betty 1:05.02 201:04.25
34.0630.96

WTRC SHARKS-OH 122 Stamm, Reagan 1:06.53 171:08.08
35.1231.41

WTRC SHARKS-OH 123 Armstrong, Ellis 1:07.68 161:09.49
36.2631.42

WTRC SHARKS-OH 124 Moritz, Natalie 1:08.16 151:07.67
36.2831.88

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 125 Stagg, Ella 1:13.07 141:07.49
40.8532.22

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 126 Sabo, Michaela 1:14.78 131:13.53
39.9534.83

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 127 Wajdi, Larin 1:16.27 121:17.06
40.4935.78

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 128 Rao, Isha 1:21.90 111:20.55
1:21.91

WTRC SHARKS-OH 129 Parikh, Aashvi 1:22.80 91:21.83
44.0238.78

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 1210 Todd, Addi 1:26.70 71:25.55
44.3842.32

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1211 Henry, Sydney 1:32.14 61:35.13
50.7641.38

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1212 Goel, Saisha 1:42.79 52:38.72
55.2747.52
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 206  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 12--- Dronen, Giselle DQ  1:45.82
False start

38.2931.72

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 12--- Bilger, Cammy NS  1:21.39
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 12--- Kafedzhieva, Mikaela NS  1:10.52

 
Event 206  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 121 Lundbeck, Dash 1:07.97 201:09.86
36.1131.86

WTRC SHARKS-OH 122 Deaton, Frank 1:11.02 171:13.49
37.8333.19

WTRC SHARKS-OH 123 Quinn, Cooper 1:11.95 161:10.79
37.0234.93

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 124 Stickel, Ben 1:12.52 151:10.25
38.6333.89

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 125 Robaina-Hill, Skylur 1:15.12 141:22.35
40.3034.82

WTRC SHARKS-OH 126 Scott, William 1:16.54 131:14.61
40.0236.52

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 127 Spangler, James 1:17.29 121:16.19
40.7736.52

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 128 Deshmukh, Manan 1:19.79 111:19.46
41.1038.69

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 129 Reeger, Charlie 1:21.90 91:29.66
43.5438.36

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1210 Ehret, Zach 1:29.00 71:23.22
48.2140.79

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1211 Iyer, Aarnav 1:37.59 61:31.21
52.9044.69

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1212 Silvia, Timothy 1:48.98 51:45.53
58.8150.17

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1213 Adams, Carter 2:03.75 4NT
1:09.0654.69

 
Event 207  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 141 Wierwille, Elizabeth 1:07.07 201:06.74
34.9332.14

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 142 Ramsey, Maggie 1:09.43 171:11.07
36.6332.80

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 133 Kuntz, Eliot 1:09.86 161:16.21
36.4833.38

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 134 Allspach, Megan 1:12.06 151:13.51
0.031:12.03

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 135 Chapman, Cedar 1:13.01 141:11.18
37.6335.38

WTRC SHARKS-OH 136 Case, Madelyn 1:15.03 131:21.40
39.3635.67

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 137 Geiman, Joie 1:18.08 121:18.27
40.8937.19

WTRC SHARKS-OH 138 Newman, Leanne 1:25.61 11NT
45.0040.61
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2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 207  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 139 Monnin, Charlotte 1:33.93 91:32.72
48.1245.81

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 13--- Marsh, Grayson NS  1:08.78
 
Event 207  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 151 Hayden, Alexa 1:01.65 201:00.18
31.9029.75

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 152 Chandrasekaran, Aashna 1:10.47 171:11.18
37.0533.42

 
Event 207  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 141 Goncharuk, Denys 51.00 2051.00
26.7624.24

WTRC SHARKS-OH 142 Bauman, Rowan 51.74 1752.62
26.7524.99

WTRC SHARKS-OH 143 Tuminello, Wesley 53.30 1656.20
28.3424.96

WTRC SHARKS-OH 134 Glotfelter, Matthew 56.11 1556.85
29.6226.49

WTRC SHARKS-OH 135 Norell, Thomas 58.18 1456.79
30.5727.61

WTRC SHARKS-OH 146 Dahling, Alex 1:00.99 131:01.05
32.5328.46

WTRC SHARKS-OH 137 Hamant, Will 1:01.65 121:03.76
32.4929.16

WTRC SHARKS-OH 148 Wilhelm, Jaxon 1:03.50 111:00.96
33.6029.90

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 139 Crum, Gavin 1:04.18 91:03.27
33.4430.74

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1310 McMahan, Gunnar 1:05.51 71:06.21
35.4030.11

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1411 Balow, Parker 1:05.61 61:05.52
33.7531.86

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1312 Steele, Isaac 1:06.94 51:10.21
34.2532.69

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 1313 Holmes, Clarke 1:07.21 41:07.81
35.2931.92

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1414 Jiang, Derek 1:09.30 31:12.10
36.3532.95

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1315 Fussner, Luke 1:10.31 21:12.77
36.5833.73

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 1316 Beard, Oliver 1:10.87 11:10.46
37.1933.68

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 1317 Henley, Oliver 1:11.66  1:11.10
36.6834.98

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1318 McNeil, William 1:15.51  1:20.13
41.1634.35

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1319 Rogers, Cameron 1:15.99  1:17.28
40.0535.94

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1320 Graham, Aaron 1:22.76  1:20.39
44.2238.54
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Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 207  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1321 Beckett, Owen 1:26.13  1:26.50
47.0239.11

WTRC SHARKS-OH 1322 Graham, Owen 1:34.84  1:42.47
49.6545.19

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 14--- Zyble, Max NS  1:21.17
 
Event 207  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 151 Miller, Roman 1:06.78 201:06.35
34.8331.95

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 162 Layton, Kaiden 1:08.68 171:06.44
36.4332.25

 
Event 208  Girls 7 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  71 Ogiso, Kotomi 1:01.99 201:01.60
WTRC SHARKS-OH  72 Flora, Giulia 1:13.79 17NT
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH  73 Zach, Margo 1:22.45 16NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH  7--- Yoho, JoJo DQ  NT

Arms past hipline

 
Event 209  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  81 Gard, Josephine 51.03 2051.86
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH  82 Hoover, Penny 54.04 1756.76
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  83 Brambilla, Catalina 1:00.60 1657.09
WTRC SHARKS-OH  84 Young, Caroline 1:03.29 15NT
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  85 Blankenship, Avery 1:27.41 14NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH  8--- Zhou, Willamette DQ  NT

One hand touch

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  8--- Garcia-Izquierdo, Victoria DQ  1:14.20
One hand touch

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  8--- McNamara, Chloe NS  NT
 
Event 209  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  81 Lu, Xavier 1:03.91 20NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH  82 Vollmer, Owen 1:10.54 171:05.59
WTRC SHARKS-OH  8--- Graham, Dylan DQ  NT

One hand touch

 
Event 210  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  91 Hakim, Lila 1:38.38 201:53.99
50.3448.04

WTRC SHARKS-OH  92 Rowe, Avery 1:40.79 171:46.35
52.8147.98

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  93 Kuntz, Riley 2:01.84 162:16.96
1:04.6357.21

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  94 Prendeville, Mallory 2:09.87 15NT
1:10.4259.45

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH  95 Taylor, Jazz 2:15.21 14NT
1:09.771:05.44
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Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 210  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  96 Reagan, Maddie 2:18.57 13NT
1:13.951:04.62

WTRC SHARKS-OH  97 Patton, Hannah 2:20.65 12NT
1:13.971:06.68

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  9--- Bakle, Violet NS  NT
 
Event 210  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  91 Cimpeanu, Nico 1:47.48 201:58.84
57.4150.07

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  92 Arzate, Zach 2:22.11 17NT
1:15.551:06.56

 
Event 211  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 101 Patch, Taylor 1:29.94 201:31.66
48.2741.67

WTRC SHARKS-OH 102 Deaton, Clara 1:39.47 171:37.75
52.8646.61

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 103 Hundt, Lanie 1:47.55 161:47.00
57.7449.81

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 104 Hurst, Alexis 1:54.37 152:04.42
59.4154.96

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 105 San Filippo, Violet 1:56.08 14NT
1:02.3653.72

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 106 McCarty, Julia 1:57.14 131:58.27
1:02.1854.96

WTRC SHARKS-OH 107 Adkins, Bronwyn 2:06.64 12NT
1:07.6858.96

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 108 Weissman, Clara 2:21.92 112:22.57
1:13.781:08.14

WTRC SHARKS-OH 10--- Noble, Annalise DQ  NT
Scissors kick

1:06.471:00.74

 
Event 211  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 101 Mandiga, Karthikeya 1:52.47 20NT
59.3953.08

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 102 Hoover, Kevin 2:02.41 172:01.94
1:04.5157.90

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 103 Pope, Dely 2:07.58 16NT
1:06.111:01.47

 
Event 212  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 111 Hakim, Lior 1:25.09 201:24.61
45.7839.31

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 112 Hampton, Nina 1:28.57 171:24.58
47.1741.40

WTRC SHARKS-OH 113 Davis, Harper 1:37.18 161:37.48
51.5945.59
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Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 212  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 114 Graham, Hailey 1:37.70 151:37.40
51.1346.57

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 115 Martyn, Millie 1:40.39 141:37.91
54.8845.51

 
Event 212  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 111 Bizzarro, Elliott 1:39.58 201:37.75
52.1647.42

WTRC SHARKS-OH 112 Magrino, Finn 1:48.38 171:51.24
54.9553.43

WTRC SHARKS-OH 113 Robbins, Bennett 1:48.88 161:49.13
57.2751.61

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 11--- Holmes, Stanley DQ  2:07.26
Double pull / kicks

1:05.5054.81

 
Event 213  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 121 Armstrong, Ellis 1:25.93 201:27.18
45.3040.63

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 122 Bekhru, Melahier 1:35.06 171:34.08
52.0143.05

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 123 Sabo, Michaela 1:37.02 161:40.71
51.3945.63

WTRC SHARKS-OH 124 Luketic, Vera 1:37.97 151:40.63
52.6645.31

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 125 Wajdi, Larin 1:39.49 141:44.07
52.2347.26

WTRC SHARKS-OH 126 Dronen, Giselle 1:39.95 131:42.69
53.5946.36

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 127 Jiang, Sophie 1:44.30 12NT
55.2149.09

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 128 Rao, Isha 1:55.36 111:47.55
1:02.0253.34

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 129 Henry, Sydney 1:58.96 91:51.66
1:03.3855.58

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 12--- Bilger, Cammy NS  NT
 
Event 213  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 121 Deaton, Frank 1:27.71 201:33.45
46.3441.37

WTRC SHARKS-OH 122 Lundbeck, Dash 1:30.79 171:39.55
48.8141.98

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 123 Stickel, Ben 1:33.15 161:32.95
49.4943.66

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 124 Deshmukh, Manan 1:37.53 151:37.54
51.8745.66

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 125 Ehret, Zach 1:45.43 141:40.37
56.1849.25

WTRC SHARKS-OH 126 Silvia, Timothy 2:18.73 132:31.30
1:13.961:04.77
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Results

 
Event 214  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 141 Wierwille, Elizabeth 1:32.90 201:30.83
48.9643.94

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 132 Geiman, Joie 1:33.29 171:38.36
49.4643.83

WTRC SHARKS-OH 133 Beecroft, Gretchen 1:33.49 161:30.94
49.7843.71

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 144 Ramsey, Maggie 1:39.21 151:38.80
52.1447.07

WTRC SHARKS-OH 145 Monnin, Maggie 2:33.11 142:28.94
1:21.311:11.80

 
Event 214  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 151 Chandrasekaran, Aashna 1:28.89 201:30.14
46.9141.98

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 15--- Hayden, Alexa DQ  1:19.40
False start

42.6839.58

 
Event 214  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 141 Goncharuk, Denys 1:09.24 201:07.27
37.0632.18

WTRC SHARKS-OH 132 Glotfelter, Matthew 1:12.89 171:14.07
38.2334.66

WTRC SHARKS-OH 133 Hamant, Will 1:19.45 161:18.68
42.0237.43

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 134 Crum, Gavin 1:26.83 151:23.25
45.9040.93

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 135 Holmes, Clarke 1:31.57 141:27.34
47.2044.37

WTRC SHARKS-OH 146 Balow, Parker 1:31.64 131:33.23
48.8342.81

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 147 Jiang, Derek 1:36.93 121:39.46
51.6645.27

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 138 Beard, Oliver 1:41.78 111:42.78
53.3948.39

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 14--- Zyble, Max NS  1:39.99
 
Event 214  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 151 Miller, Roman 1:23.77 201:23.17
44.4639.31

 
Event 215  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  61 Doll, Emmy 27.46 2031.13
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  62 Hegde, Ayra 33.63 17NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH  53 Lawrence, Natalie 36.63 1634.39
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  5--- Kuntz, Camryn NS  NT
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Event 215  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  61 Mallott, Reid 27.39 2029.03
WTRC SHARKS-OH  62 Zhou, Rockson 31.70 1732.42
WTRC SHARKS-OH  53 Brooks, Oliver 48.01 1657.73
WTRC SHARKS-OH  64 Gonsalves, Maddox 51.83 15NT
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  6--- Zola, Isaac DQ  34.07

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 216  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  71 Yike, Lana 23.81 2024.07
WTRC SHARKS-OH  72 Flora, Giulia 28.45 1730.49
WTRC SHARKS-OH  73 Patch, Carly 29.03 1624.83
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH  74 Zach, Margo 31.66 1532.76
WTRC SHARKS-OH  75 Yoho, JoJo 36.58 1446.50
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  7--- Arzate, Sloan NS  25.56

 
Event 216  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  71 Hundt, Luke 26.17 2024.74
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  72 Reddy, Ayansh 31.12 1728.72
WTRC SHARKS-OH  73 Robbins, Thomas 32.36 16NT

 
Event 217  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH  81 Hoover, Penny 23.22 2023.35
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  82 Perrigo, Quinn 23.43 1728.91
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  83 Hess, Amelia 24.06 1623.62
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  84 Brambilla, Catalina 24.52 1522.70
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH  85 Miller, Hadley 25.76 1425.64
WTRC SHARKS-OH  86 Young, Caroline 26.38 1325.91
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  87 Blankenship, Avery 28.98 1230.19
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  88 Garcia-Izquierdo, Victoria 30.39 1126.90
WTRC SHARKS-OH  89 Young, Catherine 30.75 935.82
WTRC SHARKS-OH  810 Bryant, Octavia 39.37 738.88
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  8--- McNamara, Chloe NS  28.80
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  8--- Dragoo, Ariel NS  34.51
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  8--- Arora, Eva NS  47.63

 
Event 217  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  81 Vollmer, Owen 22.86 2021.53
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  82 Schablinski, Kavi 24.38 1727.14
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  83 Lu, Xavier 24.58 1625.98
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  84 Newcomer, Liam 26.00 1526.83
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  85 Kantner, Skyler 27.25 1424.64
WTRC SHARKS-OH  86 Robinson, Max 30.10 1338.52
WTRC SHARKS-OH  87 Deaton, Owen 31.79 1225.88
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  88 Reeger, Max 33.12 1136.44
WTRC SHARKS-OH  89 Shuai, Garrett 33.81 929.16
WTRC SHARKS-OH  810 Graham, Dylan 45.44 735.29
WTRC SHARKS-OH  8--- Paris, Donovan NS  41.74



WTRC Sharks HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:19 PM  1/11/2026  Page 34

2026 OH WTRC Winter Invitational - 1/10/2026 to 1/11/2026

Sanction #: OH-26SC-76

Results

(Event 217  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  8--- Reagan, Trey NS  30.22
 
Event 218  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  91 Rowe, Avery 40.31 2041.72
WTRC SHARKS-OH  92 Hakim, Lila 42.42 1747.12
WTRC SHARKS-OH  93 Vollmer, Ellie 46.58 1646.56
WTRC SHARKS-OH  94 Dahling, Savannah 48.30 1553.04
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  95 Stickel, Emma 48.32 1445.26
WTRC SHARKS-OH  96 Patton, Hannah 52.45 131:00.18
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  97 Kuntz, Riley 52.69 121:01.68
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  98 Hague, Victoria 57.66 111:00.68
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH  99 Parker, Chloe 58.11 958.80
WTRC SHARKS-OH  910 Reagan, Maddie 58.44 755.89
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  911 Coffing, Elliot 1:00.23 659.93
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH  912 Taylor, Jazz 1:01.09 51:01.87
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  913 Leon, Vera 1:02.27 41:13.26
WTRC SHARKS-OH  914 Willis, Milena 1:13.32 31:08.80
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  9--- Prendeville, Mallory DQ  1:02.40

Multiple strokes

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  9--- Bakle, Violet NS  51.71
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  9--- Standrityuk, Nicole NS  55.97

 
Event 218  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  91 Parker, Will 36.46 2037.00
WTRC SHARKS-OH  92 Jones, Landon 44.52 1749.68
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  93 Tomer, Kiaan 47.96 1647.25
WTRC SHARKS-OH  94 Maag, Jacob 51.36 1548.29
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  95 Rao, Roshan 54.51 1459.83
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  96 Blevins, Marcus 55.32 1355.48
WTRC SHARKS-OH  97 Maag, Ryan 56.03 1251.74
WTRC SHARKS-OH  98 Gill, Elan 56.98 11NT
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  99 Zhao, Matthew 57.07 956.85
WTRC SHARKS-OH  910 Oerther, Koen 1:02.66 71:05.88
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  911 Buoni, Landon 1:05.74 658.29

 
Event 219  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 101 Patch, Taylor 37.83 2037.18
WTRC SHARKS-OH 102 Deaton, Clara 42.20 1742.13
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 103 Hurst, Alexis 42.96 1642.72
WTRC SHARKS-OH 104 Shakhsadinova, Dilara 44.73 1548.11
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 105 McCarty, Julia 48.02 1448.22
WTRC SHARKS-OH 106 Noble, Annalise 49.37 1348.35
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 107 Weissman, Clara 50.70 1249.87
WTRC SHARKS-OH 108 Hary, Kiah 51.29 1154.78
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 109 Randall, Janie 51.54 949.67
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 1010 Rillo, Lucy 52.70 751.58
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1011 San Filippo, Violet 53.85 653.06
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1012 Adkins, Bronwyn 55.41 550.20
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Results

(Event 219  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1013 Hayes, Kara 59.72 456.24
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 10--- Miller, Audrey NS  53.35
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 10--- Dragoo, Navy NS  1:07.52

 
Event 219  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 101 Voiles, Arlo 40.99 2039.45
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 102 Hoover, Kevin 45.70 1745.86
WTRC SHARKS-OH 103 Bauman, Benjamin 47.86 1648.32
WTRC SHARKS-OH 104 Shuai, Lucas 48.02 1546.71
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 105 Pope, Dely 48.22 1449.36
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 106 Berry, Wyatt 50.33 1350.67
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 107 Mandiga, Karthikeya 50.99 1255.60
WTRC SHARKS-OH 108 Kearns, Grayson 51.58 1147.35
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 10--- Bekhru, Benhur DQ  50.09

False start

 
Event 220  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 111 Blankenship, Myla 35.36 2035.30
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 112 Hampton, Nina 35.66 1734.25
WTRC SHARKS-OH 113 Hakim, Lior 37.88 1639.08
WTRC SHARKS-OH 114 Rowe, Olivia 37.92 1538.71
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 115 Book, Noelle 39.00 1438.99
WTRC SHARKS-OH 116 Steele, Annora 40.11 1338.29
WTRC SHARKS-OH 117 Davis, Harper 41.19 1242.19
WTRC SHARKS-OH 118 Lee, Mia 42.44 1141.27
WTRC SHARKS-OH 119 Shakhsadinova, Leyla 43.35 942.04
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1110 Vallabhaneni, Sahasra 43.55 743.03
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1111 Rohrbacher, Annie 45.01 643.93
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1112 Graham, Hailey 45.41 543.56
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1113 Gubbi, Dhariya 46.84 446.73
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1114 Wall, Emelia 47.87 347.43
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1115 Reddy, Architha 47.93 249.47
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1116 Porter, Ashlyn 48.95 145.96
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1117 Wierwille, Annie 50.28  46.85
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1118 Bell, Harper 50.64  56.95

 
Event 220  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 111 Beard, Noah 38.66 2038.65
WTRC SHARKS-OH 112 Bizzarro, Elliott 40.57 1740.44
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 113 Sellers, Dezmon 42.85 1644.51
WTRC SHARKS-OH 114 Magrino, Finn 44.95 1540.37
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 115 Holmes, Stanley 48.80 14NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH 116 Patton, Weston 51.99 1347.78
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 117 Smith, Nico 52.46 1250.53
WTRC SHARKS-OH 118 Robbins, Bennett 54.50 1156.72
WTRC SHARKS-OH 11--- Page, Bennett DQ  53.85

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
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Event 221  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 121 Pianki, Violet 30.49 2030.51
WTRC SHARKS-OH 122 Tuminello, Sawyer 32.85 1734.09
WTRC SHARKS-OH 123 Stamm, Reagan 35.18 1635.28
WTRC SHARKS-OH 124 Otchy, Betty 36.02 1534.58
WTRC SHARKS-OH 125 Armstrong, Ellis 36.84 1436.37
WTRC SHARKS-OH 126 Dronen, Giselle 36.95 1340.17
WTRC SHARKS-OH 127 Luketic, Vera 36.98 1237.45
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 128 Stagg, Ella 37.15 1134.81
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 129 Bekhru, Melahier 37.26 936.89
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1210 Moritz, Natalie 38.20 737.94
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1211 Rao, Isha 39.44 638.66
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 1212 Sabo, Michaela 39.80 538.98
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1213 Wajdi, Larin 40.01 441.17
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1214 Jiang, Sophie 42.98 3NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1215 Parikh, Aashvi 43.35 244.15
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 1216 Todd, Addi 43.62 143.90
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1217 Henry, Sydney 44.68  47.58
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1218 Goel, Saisha 57.75  1:08.94
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 12--- Kafedzhieva, Mikaela NS  35.40
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 12--- Bilger, Cammy NS  45.62

 
Event 221  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 121 Quinn, Cooper 37.56 2038.30
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 122 Stickel, Ben 38.42 1737.59
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 123 Spangler, James 39.61 1637.81
WTRC SHARKS-OH 124 Lundbeck, Dash 40.48 1539.08
WTRC SHARKS-OH 125 Deaton, Frank 41.47 1446.48
WTRC SHARKS-OH 126 Scott, William 42.30 1339.98
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 127 Deshmukh, Manan 48.95 1247.29
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 128 Iyer, Aarnav 49.69 1152.37
WTRC SHARKS-OH 129 Silvia, Timothy 57.44 951.06
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1210 Adams, Carter 1:05.98 7NT

 
Event 222  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 131 Beecroft, Gretchen 36.23 2035.33
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 132 Allspach, Megan 36.25 1737.57
WTRC SHARKS-OH 143 Wierwille, Elizabeth 36.27 1635.88
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 134 Chapman, Cedar 37.66 1536.47
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 135 Kuntz, Eliot 40.97 1441.09
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 136 Geiman, Joie 44.03 1343.38
WTRC SHARKS-OH 137 Newman, Leanne 45.27 1247.45
WTRC SHARKS-OH 148 Monnin, Maggie 51.09 1149.28
WTRC SHARKS-OH 139 Monnin, Charlotte 52.77 953.15
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 13--- Marsh, Grayson NS  36.10

 
Event 222  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 151 Chandrasekaran, Aashna 38.59 2042.92
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Event 222  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 141 Goncharuk, Denys 26.33 2026.61
WTRC SHARKS-OH 142 Bauman, Rowan 27.76 1728.13
WTRC SHARKS-OH 143 Schuette, Levi 29.73 1631.96
WTRC SHARKS-OH 144 Dahling, Alex 30.72 1531.03
WTRC SHARKS-OH 135 Norell, Thomas 31.32 1432.62
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 136 Crum, Gavin 32.93 1331.94
WTRC SHARKS-OH 147 Wilhelm, Jaxon 35.10 1235.12
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 138 Holmes, Clarke 37.63 1140.02
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 139 Henley, Oliver 38.60 937.53
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1310 Steele, Isaac 39.74 741.07
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1411 Jiang, Derek 40.45 642.85
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1312 Rogers, Cameron 42.62 543.61
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1313 McNeil, William 42.77 442.09
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1314 Beckett, Owen 44.82 345.15
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1315 Graham, Aaron 48.90 246.39
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1316 Graham, Owen 54.02 152.95
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 14--- Zyble, Max NS  NT

 
Event 222  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 161 Layton, Kaiden 35.93 2037.44
 
Event 223  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  61 Doll, Emmy 43.62 20NT
 
Event 223  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  6--- Mallott, Reid DQ  42.31
Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 224  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  71 Yike, Lana 22.06 2021.48
WTRC SHARKS-OH  72 Patch, Carly 26.51 17NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH  73 Flora, Giulia 28.97 1635.20
WTRC SHARKS-OH  7--- Bucur, Ana NS  28.72
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  7--- Arzate, Sloan NS  29.43

 
Event 224  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  7--- Hundt, Luke DQ  43.54
Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 225  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH  81 Hoover, Penny 22.57 2021.48
WTRC SHARKS-OH  82 Young, Caroline 24.95 1730.13
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  83 Blankenship, Avery 28.30 1633.84
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  84 Garcia-Izquierdo, Victoria 28.53 15NT
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH  8--- Miller, Hadley DQ  27.08

Non-simultaneous arms
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Results

(Event 225  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  8--- Young, Catherine DQ  29.19
Arms underwater recovery

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  8--- Perrigo, Quinn DQ  22.94
Alternating Kick

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  8--- Dragoo, Ariel NS  55.63
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  8--- McNamara, Chloe NS  NT

 
Event 225  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  81 Newcomer, Liam 27.51 2023.98
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH  82 Lu, Xavier 27.70 17NT
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  83 Kantner, Skyler 30.87 1635.05
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  84 Schablinski, Kavi 31.24 15NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH  85 Deaton, Owen 35.86 1432.17
WTRC SHARKS-OH  8--- Robinson, Max DQ  NT

Arms underwater recovery

WTRC SHARKS-OH  8--- Reagan, Trey NS  37.36
WTRC SHARKS-OH  8--- Paris, Donovan NS  NT

 
Event 226  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  91 Rowe, Avery 42.79 2047.58
WTRC SHARKS-OH  92 Vollmer, Ellie 51.23 1748.24
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  93 Stickel, Emma 54.03 1652.46
WTRC SHARKS-OH  94 Patton, Hannah 57.21 15NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH  95 Reagan, Maddie 57.45 141:07.09
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH  96 Taylor, Jazz 1:05.23 13NT
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH  97 Parker, Chloe 1:12.18 121:07.03
WTRC SHARKS-OH  9--- Dahling, Savannah DQ  49.88

Arms underwater recovery

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  9--- Hague, Victoria DQ  1:17.30
Arms underwater recovery

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  9--- Bakle, Violet NS  1:00.82
 
Event 226  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  91 Parker, Will 36.64 2034.59
WTRC SHARKS-OH  92 Jones, Landon 43.71 1745.28
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  93 Blevins, Marcus 55.21 16NT
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  94 Arzate, Zach 1:02.31 1549.40
WTRC SHARKS-OH  9--- Gill, Elan DQ  NT

One hand touch

WTRC SHARKS-OH  9--- Oerther, Koen DQ  NT
Non-simultaneous arms

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  9--- Zhao, Matthew DQ  NT
Alternating Kick

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  9--- Tomer, Kiaan DQ  53.55
Non-simultaneous touch

 
Event 227  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 101 Patch, Taylor 34.78 2034.20
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Results

(Event 227  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 102 Deaton, Clara 43.34 1741.62
WTRC SHARKS-OH 103 Shakhsadinova, Dilara 46.95 1652.36
WTRC SHARKS-OH 104 Noble, Annalise 48.45 1554.73
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 105 San Filippo, Violet 52.41 14NT
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 106 Randall, Janie 56.53 13NT
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 107 Weissman, Clara 56.73 1255.90
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 108 Hayes, Kara 1:10.76 11NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH 10--- Hary, Kiah DQ  NT

One hand touch

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 10--- Dragoo, Navy NS  1:04.93
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 10--- Miller, Audrey NS  1:17.69

 
Event 227  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 101 Voiles, Arlo 44.41 2039.50
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 102 Berry, Wyatt 49.51 1748.96
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 103 Hoover, Kevin 53.83 1650.75
WTRC SHARKS-OH 104 Bauman, Benjamin 55.11 15NT
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 105 Mandiga, Karthikeya 57.29 141:01.83
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 106 Pope, Dely 1:15.70 131:08.37

 
Event 228  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 111 Blankenship, Myla 35.01 2034.16
WTRC SHARKS-OH 112 Rowe, Olivia 35.48 1735.57
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 113 Wade, Caity 38.24 1639.14
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 114 Book, Noelle 38.80 1539.29
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 115 Martyn, Millie 40.41 1440.96
WTRC SHARKS-OH 116 Lee, Mia 41.55 1341.58
WTRC SHARKS-OH 117 Shakhsadinova, Leyla 42.04 1242.42
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 118 Wall, Emelia 42.79 1146.03
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 119 Gubbi, Dhariya 43.57 945.44
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1110 Porter, Ashlyn 45.28 743.66
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1111 Reddy, Architha 47.58 647.00
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1112 Rohrbacher, Annie 49.40 551.73
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1113 Bell, Harper 51.02 458.78
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1114 Vallabhaneni, Sahasra 53.24 348.29
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1115 Wierwille, Annie 55.21 257.23

 
Event 228  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 111 de Fasselle, Harry 33.90 2033.78
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 112 Beard, Noah 39.97 1738.59
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 113 Sellers, Dezmon 41.82 1654.99
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 114 Smith, Nico 46.66 1542.70
WTRC SHARKS-OH 115 Robbins, Bennett 55.68 14NT
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 116 Holmes, Stanley 55.88 13NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH 117 Page, Bennett 1:18.79 12NT
WTRC SHARKS-OH 11--- Patton, Weston DQ  1:03.10

Non-simultaneous arms
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Event 229  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 121 Pianki, Violet 30.13 2029.27
WTRC SHARKS-OH 122 Tuminello, Sawyer 31.67 1734.33
WTRC SHARKS-OH 123 Otchy, Betty 32.55 1632.26
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 124 Sabo, Michaela 33.26 1533.37
WTRC SHARKS-OH 125 Stamm, Reagan 33.42 1440.04
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 126 Stagg, Ella 35.63 1332.88
WTRC SHARKS-OH 127 Moritz, Natalie 39.74 1240.21
WTRC SHARKS-OH 128 Luketic, Vera 41.10 1144.57
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 129 Rao, Isha 41.54 940.19
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1210 Parikh, Aashvi 43.81 743.22
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1211 Jiang, Sophie 54.57 6NT
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 1212 Henry, Sydney 1:00.59 555.38
WTRC SHARKS-OH 12--- Goel, Saisha DQ  NT

One hand touch

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 12--- Kafedzhieva, Mikaela NS  34.09
MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 12--- Bilger, Cammy NS  42.04

 
Event 229  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 121 Quinn, Cooper 38.33 2038.69
WTRC SHARKS-OH 122 Deaton, Frank 38.43 1744.79
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 123 Spangler, James 41.73 1640.36
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 124 Ehret, Zach 45.46 1542.85
WTRC SHARKS-OH 125 Scott, William 45.57 1446.49
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 126 Iyer, Aarnav 49.49 1349.11
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 127 Adams, Carter 1:11.66 1255.15
WTRC SHARKS-OH 12--- Silvia, Timothy DQ  NT

Scissors kick

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 12--- Robaina-Hill, Skylur DQ  38.44
False start

 
Event 230  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 131 Beecroft, Gretchen 33.94 2030.51
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 142 Ramsey, Maggie 35.22 1738.74
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 133 Allspach, Megan 36.80 1657.09
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 134 Chapman, Cedar 39.41 1539.23
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 135 Geiman, Joie 42.60 1444.48
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 13--- Marsh, Grayson NS  37.67

 
Event 230  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 151 Hayden, Alexa 31.53 2031.91
 
Event 230  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 141 Goncharuk, Denys 24.97 2024.84
WTRC SHARKS-OH 142 Tuminello, Wesley 25.75 1727.66
WTRC SHARKS-OH 143 Schuette, Levi 25.94 1625.91
WTRC SHARKS-OH 144 Bauman, Rowan 27.14 1531.49
WTRC SHARKS-OH 135 Norell, Thomas 29.36 1430.70
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(Event 230  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 146 Wilhelm, Jaxon 29.66 1340.61
WTRC SHARKS-OH 147 Dahling, Alex 30.82 1244.93
WTRC SHARKS-OH 138 Hamant, Will 32.80 1133.71
MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 139 Holmes, Clarke 33.19 934.44
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 1310 Beard, Oliver 36.04 734.81
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1411 Balow, Parker 37.85 644.32
DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 1312 Fussner, Luke 39.41 542.51
TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 1313 Henley, Oliver 39.84 455.38
LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1314 McNeil, William 41.79 340.96
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1315 Beckett, Owen 48.11 252.13
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1316 Graham, Aaron 49.12 146.36
WTRC SHARKS-OH 1317 Rogers, Cameron 49.70  54.85
WTRC SHARKS-OH 13--- McMahan, Gunnar DQ  40.97

Arms underwater recovery

WTRC SHARKS-OH 13--- Graham, Owen DQ  59.88
Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 230  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 151 Miller, Roman 39.38 20NT
 
Event 231  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  81 Gard, Josephine 1:33.55 201:35.90
50.7642.79

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH  82 Brambilla, Catalina 2:05.62 171:55.07
1:05.9259.70

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH  7--- Ogiso, Kotomi DQ  2:02.00
Non-simultaneous touch - fly

59.6353.36

WTRC SHARKS-OH  7--- Bucur, Ana NS  NT
 
Event 231  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH  81 Vollmer, Owen 1:57.49 201:58.32
1:04.8652.63

WTRC SHARKS-OH  82 Deaton, Owen 2:23.75 172:25.58
1:18.591:05.16

 
Event 232  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 101 Hundt, Lanie 3:10.95 203:28.06
39.2658.8150.1542.73

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 102 Hurst, Alexis 3:28.70 17NT
46.281:04.6948.4249.31

WTRC SHARKS-OH  93 Vollmer, Ellie 3:30.82 163:26.91
43.851:01.0354.6551.29

WTRC SHARKS-OH 10--- Shakhsadinova, Dilara DQ  NT
Non-simultaneous touch - fly

48.801:07.2649.8948.47
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Event 232  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH  91 Parker, Will 2:49.10 202:48.46
36.4449.3243.9039.44

 
Event 233  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 121 Armstrong, Ellis 2:49.52 202:54.95
38.7249.2642.8138.73

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 112 Blankenship, Myla 2:54.05 17NT
39.6553.8242.7437.84

WTRC SHARKS-OH 123 Moritz, Natalie 3:01.87 16NT
36.9856.1245.4943.28

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 114 Hampton, Nina 3:02.18 152:50.09
45.9451.3047.3837.56

WTRC SHARKS-OH 115 Rowe, Olivia 3:03.04 143:11.42
38.4956.5248.4239.61

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 126 Bekhru, Melahier 3:09.49 132:59.09
42.3458.0049.3639.79

WTRC SHARKS-OH 117 Davis, Harper 3:13.27 123:15.99
42.5854.3645.3550.98

MOUNT CARMEL FORCE AQUATICS-OH 118 Book, Noelle 3:15.68 113:37.18
41.021:02.0350.0742.56

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 119 Wade, Caity 3:16.55 93:23.98
41.4357.3052.9644.86

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1110 Martyn, Millie 3:20.06 73:25.50
46.8958.8749.5444.76

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 1111 Gubbi, Dhariya 3:32.71 6NT
48.7258.4157.5548.03

WTRC SHARKS-OH 11--- Shakhsadinova, Leyla DQ  NT
Delay initiating turn - back

45.0359.2955.0744.44

WTRC SHARKS-OH 12--- Otchy, Betty NS  2:49.95
 
Event 233  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 111 de Fasselle, Harry 2:54.39 202:55.81
36.4254.9046.7636.31

WTRC SHARKS-OH 122 Lundbeck, Dash 2:56.16 172:56.06
37.5251.5945.3441.71

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 123 Robaina-Hill, Skylur 3:11.81 163:21.76
41.0558.8148.5443.41

WTRC SHARKS-OH 114 Bizzarro, Elliott 3:11.87 153:47.07
41.4255.4448.3946.62

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 125 Ehret, Zach 3:16.93 143:17.31
44.0251.2154.1647.54

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 116 Holmes, Stanley 3:53.69 13NT
49.601:06.491:01.8155.79

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 117 Smith, Nico 4:00.25 12NT
53.591:17.931:00.8947.84

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 12--- Reeger, Charlie DQ  NT
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

44.351:01.381:02.5350.64

WTRC SHARKS-OH 11--- Patton, Weston NS  NT
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Event 234  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 131 Allspach, Megan 3:02.01 203:08.05
0.1439.651:42.9439.28

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 132 Kuntz, Eliot 3:03.38 173:34.61
37.9657.2147.2740.94

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 133 Chapman, Cedar 3:03.81 162:57.13
40.6756.7544.9841.41

WTRC SHARKS-OH 134 Case, Madelyn 3:10.59 15NT
39.5057.7047.7645.63

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 13--- Marsh, Grayson NS  3:01.46
 
Event 234  Women 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

MILFORD AREA SWIM TEAM-OH 151 Hayden, Alexa 2:39.81 202:36.41
34.1843.7948.7633.08

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 152 Chandrasekaran, Aashna 2:55.05 172:54.07
40.9852.6742.9538.45

 
Event 234  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

WTRC SHARKS-OH 141 Tuminello, Wesley 2:10.25 202:16.38
31.0939.2432.4527.47

WTRC SHARKS-OH 142 Schuette, Levi 2:17.55 172:17.16
31.4345.4333.2027.49

WTRC SHARKS-OH 133 Glotfelter, Matthew 2:20.49 162:20.18
32.0141.0836.6930.71

WTRC SHARKS-OH 134 Hamant, Will 2:37.29 152:36.65
35.4047.2638.9735.66

WTRC SHARKS-OH 145 Balow, Parker 2:48.35 142:47.46
35.8649.9742.1140.41

DUBLIN COMMUNITY SWIM TEAM-OH 136 Fussner, Luke 3:04.54 13NT
38.2557.0846.2342.98

TIDAL WAVE AQUATICS-OH 13--- Beard, Oliver DQ  2:58.94
Not toward the breast off wall - fly

39.9253.2651.3737.84

 
Event 234  Men 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

LIFE TIME SWIM OHIO-OH 161 Layton, Kaiden 2:55.51 203:09.99
42.5451.2642.0239.69


